
 

2019-20  Program Schedule 
  

Class of 2019 Graduation Wednesday, September 25, 2019    5 p.m. – 7 p.m.    

(Incoming class of 2020 attends)   

Class of 2020 Orientation       Tuesday, October 22,  2019    8 a.m. – 5 p.m.   

Education Program Day  Thursday, November 21, 2019    8 a.m. – 5 p.m. 

Leadership Networking   Tuesday, December 10, 2019    8 a.m. – 9:30 a.m.  
Coffee** 
Economic Development   Tuesday, January 28, 2020    8 a.m. – 5 p.m.    
Program Day 
 

Alumni Event     Tuesday, February 11, 2020    ½ day     
(current class and all program alumni) 

  

Health & Human Services  Thursday, March 19, 2020    8 a.m. – 5 p.m.   
Program Day 

Info Session**    Wednesday, April 1, 8:00 a.m. – 9:30 a.m. 
Potential New Applicants 

Justice Day     Tuesday, April 21, 2020    8 a.m. – 5 p.m.   

Arts & Culture Program Day  Thursday, May 21, 2020    8 a.m.- 5 p.m.   

Year End Gathering**  Thursday, June 11, 2020    5 p.m. – 7 p.m. 

Class of 2020 Graduation Wednesday, September 16, 2020    5 p.m. – 7 p.m. 

 

Accepted LSS Participants are expected to attend all of the above events unless 
otherwise indicated 

**Attendance strongly encouraged but is optional 


